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2024 CODING & REIMBURSEMENT INFORMATION



Global & Physician Professional Payment

CPT/HCPCS

Description

Total RVUs

RICHARD

WOLF

spirit of excellence

2024 National Average Medicare Rate

58555

58558

58559

58560

585661

58562

58563

Additional Procedural Code

58301

Hysteroscopy, diagnostic (separate procedure)

Hysteroscopy, surgical; with sampling (biopsy)
of endometrium and/or polypectomy, with or
without D & C

Hysteroscopy; surgical; with lysis of intrauferine
adhesions (any method)

Hysteroscopy, surgical; with division or resection
of infrauferine septum (any method)

Hysteroscopy, surgical; with removal of
leiomyomata

Hysteroscopy, surgical; with removal of impacted
foreign body

Hysteroscopy, surgical; with endometrial ablation
(eg, endometrial resection, electrosurgical
ablation, thermoablation)

Removal of infrauterine device (IUD)

Office (Global)

Facility
(Professional)

Office (Global)

Facility
(Professional)

Office (Global)

Facility
(Professional)

Office (Global)

Facility
(Professional)

Office (Global)

Facility
(Professional)

Office (Global)

Facility
(Professional)

Office (Global)

Facility
(Professional)

Office (Global)

Facility
(Professional)

10.84

4.53

39.55

6.92

8.49

8.49

9185

9185

10.70

10.70

12.96

6.63

62.66

7.35

3.33

1.98

$354.95
$148.33
$1,295.03
$226.59
N/A
$278.00
N/A
$306.16
N/A
$350.36
$424.37
$217.09
$2,051.75

$240.67

$109.04

$64.83

The data contained in this document is provided for informational purposes only and represents no statement, promise or guarantee by Richard Wolf Medical Instruments
Corporation as to its complefeness or accuracy, or levels of reimbursement, payment or charge, or even that reimbursement will be made. This information is not intended to
maximize or increase reimbursement by any payer. It is the provider’s responsibility fo defermine coverage and medical necessity, and to report the codes that accurately describe
the products and services provided fo patients. Therefore, providers are advised fo contact Medicare or other payer for any questions regarding billing, coverage and

reimbursement.



Facility Payment

CPT/HCPCS

585655

58558

58659

58660

585661

58562

58663

58301

Description

Hysteroscopy, diagnostic (separate procedure)

Hysteroscopy, surgical; with sampling (biopsy) of
endometrium and/or polypectomy, with or without D & C

Hysteroscopy; surgical; with lysis of infrauterine
adhesions (any method)

Hysteroscopy, surgical; with division or resection of
intrauterine septum (any method)

Hysteroscopy, surgical; with removal of leiomyomata

Hysteroscopy, surgical; with removal of impacted foreign
body

Hysteroscopy, surgical; with endometrial ablation (eg,
endometrial resection, electrosurgical ablation,
thermoablation)

Site

Hospital
ASC
Hospital
ASC
Hospital
ASC
Hospital
ASC
Hospital
ASC
Hospital
ASC
Hospital

ASC

Additional Procedural Code

Removal of intrauterine device (IUD)

Hospital

ASC

RICHARD

WOLF

spirit of excellence

2024 National Average Medicare Rate

$2,978.77
$1,686.25
$2,978.77
$1,586.25
$4,739.10
$2,135.57
$4,739.10
$2,135.57
$4,739.10
$2,135.57
$2,978.77
$1,586.25
$4,739.10

$2,135.57

$ 305.66

$60.568

The data contained in this document is provided for informational purposes only and represents no statement, promise or guarantee by Richard Wolf Medical Instruments
Corporation as to its complefeness or accuracy, or levels of reimbursement, payment or charge, or even that reimbursement will be made. This information is not intended to
maximize or increase reimbursement by any payer. It is the provider’s responsibility fo defermine coverage and medical necessity, and to report the codes that accurately describe
the products and services provided fo patients. Therefore, providers are advised fo contact Medicare or other payer for any questions regarding billing, coverage and

reimbursement.

Richard Wolf Medical Instruments
353 Corporate Woods Parkway

800-323-WOLF (9653)
info@richardwolfusa.com

Vernon Hills, IL 60061-3110

www.richard-wolf.com/en-us/
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