

spirit of excellence



HYSTEROSCOPY

2024 CODING & REIMBURSEMENT INFORMATION



spirit of excellence

Global & Physician Professional Payment

077/110700		.				
CPT/HCPCS	Description	Site	Total RVUs	2024 National Average Medicare Rate		
58555	Hysteroscopy, diagnostic (separate procedure)	Office (Global)	10.84	\$ 354.95		
		Facility (Professional)	4.53	\$ 148.33		
58558	Hysteroscopy, surgical; with sampling (biopsy) of endometrium and/or polypectomy, with or without D & C	Office (Global)	39.55	\$ 1,295.03		
		Facility (Professional)	6.92	\$ 226.59		
58559	Hysteroscopy; surgical; with lysis of intrauterine adhesions (any method)	Office (Global)	8.49	N/A		
		Facility (Professional)	8.49	\$ 278.00		
	Hysteroscopy, surgical; with division or resection of intrauterine septum (any method)	Office (Global)	9.35	N/A		
58560		Facility (Professional)	9.35	\$ 306.16		
58561	Hysteroscopy, surgical; with removal of leiomyomata	Office (Global)	10.70	N/A		
		Facility (Professional)	10.70	\$ 350.36		
58562	Hysteroscopy, surgical; with removal of impacted foreign body	Office (Global)	12.96	\$ 424.37		
		Facility (Professional)	6.63	\$ 217.09		
58563	Hysteroscopy, surgical; with endometrial ablation (eg, endometrial resection, electrosurgical ablation, thermoablation)	Office (Global)	62.66	\$ 2,051.75		
		Facility (Professional)	7.35	\$ 240.67		
Additional Procedural Code						
58301	Removal of intrauterine device (IUD)	Office (Global)	3.33	\$109.04		
		Facility (Professional)	1.98	\$ 64.83		

The data contained in this document is provided for informational purposes only and represents no statement, promise or guarantee by Richard Wolf Medical Instruments
Corporation as to its completeness or accuracy, or levels of reimbursement, payment or charge, or even that reimbursement will be made. This information is not intended to
maximize or increase reimbursement by any payer. It is the provider's responsibility to determine coverage and medical necessity, and to report the codes that accurately describe
the products and services provided to patients. Therefore, providers are advised to contact Medicare or other payer for any questions regarding billing, coverage and
reimbursement.



spirit of excellence

Facility Payment

CPT/HCPCS	Description	Site	2024 National Average Medicare Rate			
58555	Hysteroscopy, diagnostic (separate procedure)	Hospital	\$ 2,978.77			
		ASC	\$ 1,586.25			
58558	Hysteroscopy, surgical; with sampling (biopsy) of endometrium and/or polypectomy, with or without D & C	Hospital	\$ 2,978.77			
		ASC	\$ 1,586.25			
58559	Hysteroscopy; surgical; with lysis of intrauterine adhesions (any method)	Hospital	\$ 4,739.10			
		ASC	\$ 2,135.57			
58560	Hysteroscopy, surgical; with division or resection of intrauterine septum (any method)	Hospital	\$ 4,739.10			
		ASC	\$ 2,135.57			
58561	Hysteroscopy, surgical; with removal of leiomyomata	Hospital	\$ 4,739.10			
		ASC	\$ 2,135.57			
58562	Hysteroscopy, surgical; with removal of impacted foreign body	Hospital	\$ 2,978.77			
		ASC	\$ 1,586.25			
58563	Hysteroscopy, surgical; with endometrial ablation (eg, endometrial resection, electrosurgical ablation, thermoablation)	Hospital	\$ 4,739.10			
		ASC	\$ 2,135.57			
Additional Procedural Code						
58301	Removal of intrauterine device (IUD)	Hospital	\$ 305.66			
		ASC	\$ 60.58			

The data contained in this document is provided for informational purposes only and represents no statement, promise or guarantee by Richard Wolf Medical Instruments Corporation as to its completeness or accuracy, or levels of reimbursement, payment or charge, or even that reimbursement will be made. This information is not intended to maximize or increase reimbursement by any payer. It is the provider's responsibility to determine coverage and medical necessity, and to report the codes that accurately describe the products and services provided to patients. Therefore, providers are advised to contact Medicare or other payer for any questions regarding billing, coverage and reimbursement.